
LOT 6 OLENO ESTATES.

624-025, 780-2226, 821-919, 828-

DUDLEY JEFFREY L/DUDLEY PHEBE B
P O BOX 2258
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32655

11-7S-17-09984-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11717.030 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

12/04/2017 DF 4.82 34,000 0 0 34,000

STANDARD
3

40,449
8,200
34,000
82,649
29,644
53,005

HX HB 28,005
25,000
82,649

0

82,649
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XFOB:1:1: SUNH MH

11713 M H 125 10/01/1996

1999HX Base Yr

381 SE MARINO WAY, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,644 102.5100 61.51 101,122 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 39,858

UOP 96 25 24 590

1,716 1,644 40,449

BAS= W60 S27 E32 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E28 N27$.

BAS

60

27

32

28

27

UOP8

12

8

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 40,000.00 34,000.00 34,000


